2014 TCL Area Commission Meeting Dates

All meetings will be held at 8:30 a.m. in the TCL Board Room, Beaufort Campus. Exceptions noted.

e Tuesday, January 14

o TuesdayFebruary-1l Rescheduled for Tuesday, March 4

o TuesdayMareh11 Rescheduled for Tuesday, March 4

e Tuesday, April 8

e Friday, May 2

e Tuesday, June 10

e Tuesday, July 8

e Tuesday, September 9

e Thursday & Friday, October 16 & 17 — Commission Retreat, Details TBA
e Tuesday, November 11

e Tuesday, December 9



